·	P	LEASE REA	DALL INS	TRUCT	IONS BE	FORE	COMPLE	ETING	THIS F	ORM.		
C(REI		man	,	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS			FILED 02 NOV -7 AMII: 42 SECILE MARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA					
		T # P01000	022478		- <u> </u>				LAHASSE	E. FL0	rida Ø	
	oration Nam							. ملتة				
		AILS, HAI	K, SKIN	α SPA,	INC.		3 11/	300 /07/02	0088 01049-	663 -010	73 **150.0)D
2. Prine	cipal Office A	ldress	3. Mailing	3. Mailing Office Address								
		STREET										
Suite, Ap			Suite, Apt.	, #, etc.			-4-Däte Inco	rnorated c	Qualified			
City & Sta	ate		City & Stat	City & State				4. Date Incorporated of Qualified To Do Business in Florida 03/15/01				
POMPA	POMPANO BEACH, FL							per			Applied F	or
Zip	Zip Country			Zip Count			65-108 6.			\$8.75 4	Not Applic	
33060)	BROWARD			dress of Curre			E OF STATU	S DESIRED		ertificate of Statu	
	Street Add 93 SW Suite, Apt. City	I M. BROWI ress (P.O. Box Numbe THIRD STI #, Etc. NO BEACH	r is Not Acceptabl	le)				State FL	Zip Code 33060			
Signature Registered	of I Agent	he registered agent of	REGISTERED A	GENT MUST	SIGN			Date	n 607.0505 or (517.0503, F		
	s and Street A	Addresses of Each Offi Name of	cer and/or Directo	or (Florida noi			t at least 3 dire	ectors)				
Titles	Officers and/or Directors			Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director				City / State / Zip				
P/D	SHERRI M. BROWN			93 SW THIRD STRE			ET POMPANO BEACH, FL 3306					000
						K	ulis					
or 617.	0401, F.S., tha 119.07(3)(i),	officer or director or the einstatement applicati at all fees owed by the F.S. The information in F.S. The information in MCM, MC, A ATURE AND TYPED OR	cornoration have I	been paid an oplication is tr	d the names of a the and accurate RRI M.	ndividuals li a, and my sig	porate name sa isted on this for gnature shall h	atisfies the	e requirements qualify for an ex me legal effect	of section (607.0401	

PHENOM A NAILS, HAIR, SKIN & SPA, INC. 81 SW SIXTH STREET POMPANO BEACH, FL 33060

November 4, 2002

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Phenom A Nails, Hair, Skin & Spa, Inc. Doc. No. P01000022478

Dear Sir or Madam:

We are herewith enclosing the completed Corporation Reinstatement Form. We respectfully request a waiver of the reinstatement fee. We are enclosing our check in the amount of \$150.

We did not receive the original mailing of the Corporate Annual Report or any other mailing until we received the notice of dissolution

We appreciate your consideration of this waiver. Thank you.

Sincerely,

PHENOM A NAILS, HAIR, SKIN & SPA, INC.

Sherri M. Brown President/Director

Enclosures